TANG CL	SVT Cobra Mustang Seventh Annual SVT COBRA , MUST June 18, 2011	New Englan ANG & ALL FO	nd Region DRD SHOW		
SVT CobraClub.com A PORTION OF THE PROFITS TO BENEFIT LOCAL CHARITIES					
<u>June 18, 2011:</u> 8 a.m 11 a.m. 11:30a.m 1:30p 2:00 p.m 3:00	p.m. Awards Presentat		 1) 50/50 drawing 2) Prizes and awards 3) 3 awards per class 4) Free BBQ and drinks to show entrants 		
SVT Cobra & Shelby GT 500 Classes*					
A. 1993-04 Stock SVT Cobra B. 1993-04 Personalized SVT Cobra C. 1993-04 Modified SVT Cobra D. 2007-12 Shelby GT 500					
Saleen, Roush, Steeda, and Mustang Classes					
I	D. 1965 - 1973 Mustang E. 1974 - 1993 Mustang F. 1994- 1998 Mustang		G. 1999-2004 Mustang H. 2005-2012 Mustang		
Truck <u>Convertible</u>	Street Rod	Other	Display (non – judged)		
(The SCMC reserves the right to combine classes based on the number of participants.) * SVT Cobra – Shelby GT 500 Classes Stock – 2 visual mods or less Personalized – 3 to 7 visual mods Modified – 8 or more visual mods, or any of the following: full body kit, supercharger, nitrous We need judges, will you help judge at the event? Please check one: Yes I will help No, I do not want to judge REGISTRATION (Please Print)					
Name:E-mail Address:					
Mailing Address:					
City:	State:	Zip Code:			
Phone #:	Model Year:	Body St	yle:Color:		
Make checks payable to "SCMC" Pat Madigan/Ashley Ford Sho 295 Summit Rd Abington, MA 02351		SCMC Membe Display Class	gistration\$15.00 ers Discount* \$5.00 s (non-judged) Member or Non member \$10.00		
For additional information or que Madigan at PMad300hp@aol.com visit our website at <u>www.svtcob</u>	n , call 617-827-9789 or		ed\$ per (must be provided for discount)		

Get directions at www.AshleyFord.com or by calling Ashley Ford 508-996-5611

I agree to abide by all rules and regulations of the SVT CobraMustang Club (SCMC) and understand that I am responsible for my car and merchandise. I agree to release from all liability Ashley Ford, Ford SVT, the SVT Cobra Mustang Club, and any of its officers, sponsors or affiliates for any damage, injury, lost, or stolen merchandise from this event.

Signature:	Phone:	Date:
_	The SVT Cobra Mustang Club is not affiliated with Ford SVT, Ford Motor Company or any of	its subsidiaries.